
CALENDAR AND FEES

APPLICATION FEE

$150 (non-refundable and due with your application)

TUITION RATES & SCHEDULE (FULL DAY) (Based on age of child on September 1)

Infants (6 Weeks – 12 Months) $295/week

One Year Old $280/week

Two Year Old $280/week

Three Year Old $280/week

Early Bird Option $25/week

*Tuition is based on the classroom the child is in, not the age of the child 

*School year is typically August to August..

 
HOURS/DAYS OF OPERATION

Regular hours of operation: 7:00 am – 6:00 pm, Monday through Friday 
*Early birds hours: 6:30 am - 7:00 am, Monday through Friday

CALENDAR OF SCHOOL CLOSINGS

 Cathedral Preschool will be closed for the following days in 2025 and 2026:

Mon-Wed	 August 1-6	 Professional Development
Mon		 September 1	 Labor Day
Fri		  October 10	 Professional Development
Thu-Fri	 November 27-28	 Thanksgiving Holiday
Mon-Mon	 Dec. 22 - Jan. 2	 Christmas Break

Mon		 January 19	 MLK, Jr. Day 
Mon		 February 16	 Presidents’ Day 
Fri		  March 13	 Professional Development
Fri		  April 3	 Easter Holiday
Mon		 May 25	 Memorial Day
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